
 
 

 
 

 
 
the bill recommended. 

                         
      ͧसͪवल इंजीǓनयाǐरंग ǒबभाग / Civil Engineering Department 

अधी¢ण अͧभयंता (ͧसͪवल), साऊत का काया[लाय/ 
Office of the Superintending Engineer (Civil), South  

51,ͧस.िज.आर.रोड, कोलकाता  – 700 043/ 51, C G R Road, Kolkata – 700 043 

दु रभाष/ Mobile :- 9674720068   

 
 

Tender Notice No.: CE/South/163/2015/15                                                     Dated.  30.3.2016 
 

Name of Work:-        E- Tender  for “Thorough repairs and renovation of outside & 
inside including replacement of damaged trusses along with 
roof sheeting of building No. 19/A including servant's 
quarters, garages at Portland Park Campus.” 

  
Estimated Cost put to 
tender :-                         

` 617233.62  

  
Earnest Money :-                                        ` 12,345.00 
  
Cost of Tender Papers:-                                  ` 600.00 (Non refundable) 

  
Time of completion:-                                       3 (three) months. 

  
Last date and time of 
downloading of tender 
documents:- 

02.05.2016 (up to 14:00 Hours) 
 

  
Last date and time of 
online Submission:-                           

03.05.2016  upto 3 P.M.  
Details may be obtained from MSTC Website 
www.mstccommerce.com/eprocure and KoPT website 
www.kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

  
Date of  opening of 
tender:-                            

03.05.2016  shortly after upto 3:30  P.M.  
 

  
Tender Authority :-                                          Superintending Engineer (Civil) ,  

South Division  
C E Department  
Kolkata Port Trust 
51 , Circular Garden Reach Road.  
Kolkata-700 043. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

अधी¢ण अͧभयंता (ͧसͪवल), साऊत / 
Superintending Engineer (Civil), South  

 

 
KOLKATA PORT TRUST 

 कोलकाता प×तन Ûयास 


